Johan Van Den Berg Friendship
Tournament

Pretoria (RSA)
16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual

Senior

Ophardt Team
\\Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
RSA BADENHORST Liam GA TUKS Pretoria 2004 R M 2.9999 0 yes
BESTER Christiaan GA Pro-Moation Training Facility 2002 R M 1.13 0 yes
BESTER Migael GA Pro-Motion Training Facility 2007 R M 1.16 0 yes
BOTHA Dewald GA TUKS Pretoria 1967 R M 2.9999 0 yes
CHAUKE Rifumo LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2000 R M 2.9999 0 yes
CHOSHI Dumisane LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1994 R M 2.9999 0 yes
COMBRINK Brandon GA TUKS Pretoria 1991 R M 2.9999 0 yes
HARROP-ALLIN George 1976 M 2.9999 yes
JORDAAN Jaco FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club 2004 R M 2.9999 0 yes
KGANYAGO Thipa LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1994 R M 2.9999 0 yes
KIRSCH Adam GA OFC Johannesburg 2001 L M 2.9999 0 yes
KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995 L M 1.8 0 yes
MADUMA Sello Given LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1987 L M 2.9999 0 yes
MASETLA Tshepiso LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1999 R M 2.9999 0 yes
MASHIANE Phetho LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2001 R M 2.9999 0 yes
MOHLALA Mduduzile GA Soweto FC 1998 M 1.9999 0 yes
MTSWENI Earnest LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1998 R M 2.9999 0 yes
OLIVIER Jean GA TFS Johannesburg 1989 R M 2.9999 0 yes
POTGIETER Johan GA TUKS Pretoria 1971 R M 2.9999 0 yes
SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000 R M 1.1 0 yes
SCHULZ Francois GA TFS Johannesburg 1990 R M 2.9999 0 yes
SEERANE Valid LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1997 R M 2.9999 0 yes
TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg 2004 R M 1.18 0 yes
TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 1.4 0 yes
VAN DER WALT Michael GA TUKS Pretoria 1995 R M 1.14 0 yes
VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2004 L M 2.9999 0 yes
VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000 R M 2.9999 0 yes
VENTER Jaco-Louis GA TUKS Pretoria 1998 R M 2.9999 0 yes
VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 2004 R M 2.9999 0 yes

29 Participants (29 present)

1 Nations, 29 Participants (29 present)
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship
Tournament

Pretoria (RSA)
16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
Individual

Senior

\\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding

gender present

A4 4444444 4444444444444 ~N00rwNr

1001
1004
1008
1013
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9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
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9 000
9 000
9 000
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9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

\\

points Nation Name Club
40.0 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg
240 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg

16.0 RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane

12.0 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA Pro-Motion Training Facility
10.0 RSA VAN DER WALT Michael GA TUKS Pretoria

9.0 RSA BESTER Migael GA Pro-Motion Training Facility
7.0 RSA TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA MOHLALA Mduduzile GA Soweto FC
RSA BADENHORST Liam GA TUKS Pretoria
RSA HARROP-ALLIN George

RSA COMBRINK Brandon GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA KGANYAGO Thipa
RSA MTSWENI Earnest

LM University of Limpopo Fencing
LM University of Limpopo Fencing

RSA KIRSCH Adam GA OFC Johannesburg
RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
RSA OLIVIER Jean GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA CHOSHI Dumisane LM University of Limpopo Fencing
RSA VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA JORDAAN Jaco
RSA SEERANE Valid LM University of Limpopo Fencing
RSA VENTER Jaco-Louis GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA MADUMA Sello Given LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
RSA MASHIANE Phetho LM University of Limpopo Fencing
RSA CHAUKE Rifumo LM University of Limpopo Fencing
RSA POTGIETER Johan GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA MASETLA Tshepiso LM University of Limpopo Fencing
RSA SCHULZ Francois GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA BOTHA Dewald GA TUKS Pretoria

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship Epee Men's
Tournament

Individual {yopharatTeam
Pretoria (RSA) porteven

16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM Senior
OFFICIAL

Technical directory and other commissions

Observer

TBA

Delegate of referee commission

Andrei Kovrijykh

Competition manager

Johan Visser 084 555 0550 contact.johan.visser@gmail.com

Technical directory

Suzette Van Eijk - DT
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship Epee Men's

Tournament .
Individual

Pretoria (RSA)

16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM Senior

CORRECTION #4

\\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

1

2

First round
27.10. 12:17

Direct elimination
27.10. 12:17

Format

29 Participants

29 Participants

4 Poules 6 Poule size

1 Poules 5 Poule size

29 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

29 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship Epee Men's
Tournament -
Individual Q) QphardtTeam
Pretoria (RSA) porteven
16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM Senior
OFFICIAL
First round
Poule 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR 11 12 Place
COMBRINK Brandon RSA TUKS Pretoria 1 4 3 19 8 0.750 11 2.
VENTER Jaco-Louis RSA TUKS Pretoria 2 1 12 18 0.250 -6 4.
HARROP-ALLIN George RSA 3 2 16 18 0.500 -2 3.
SANER Harry RSA TFS Johannesburg 4 4 20 11 1.000 9 1.
CHOSHI Dumisane RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 5 0O 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
Poule 2 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
BADENHORST Liam RSA TUKS Pretoria 0.400 -3 4.
BOTHA Dewald RSA TUKS Pretoria 0.000 21 6.
TYCHLER Pavel RSA TFS Johannesburg 1.000 17 1.
KGANYAGO Thipa RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 0.200 -7 5.
JORDAAN Jaco RSA Free State Modern Pentathlon 0.600 4 3.
Fencing Club
MADUMA Sello Given RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 0.800 10 2.
Poule 3 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
MTSWENI Earnest RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 0.400 -3 4.
CHAUKE Rifumo RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 0.000 -19 6.
KOZMA Kalman RSA University of Tswane 1.000 18 1.
MOHLALA Mduduzile RSA Soweto FC 0.200 -4 5.
VISSER Jason RSA TUKS Pretoria 0.600 1 3.
SCHULZ Francois RSA TFS Johannesburg 0.800 7 2.
Poule 4 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
BESTER Christiaan RSA Pro-Motion Training Facility 1.000 17 1.
VEITCH Renier RSA VASK Bloemfontein 0.600 4 3.
SEERANE Valid RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 0.200 -10 5.
POTGIETER Johan RSA TUKS Pretoria 0.000 -10 6.
KIRSCH Adam RSA OFC Johannesburg 0.400 -12 4,
TAFUR Alexander Leroy RSA TFS Johannesburg 0.800 11 2.
Poule 5 | Piste
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MASHIANE Phetho RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.
MASETLA Tshepiso RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.
BESTER Migael RSA Pro-Motion Training Facility 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
OLIVIER Jean RSA TFS Johannesburg 1 14 23 0.200 -9 6.
VAN DER WALT Michael RSA TUKS Pretoria 2 19 19 0.400 0 3.
VAN MANEN Rahul RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 4 24 17 0.800 7 2.
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship
Tournament

Pretoria (RSA)

16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's
Individual

Senior

\\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round

Place Nation Name

Club

1 RSA
2 RSA
2 RSA
4 RSA
5 RSA
6 RSA
7 RSA
8 RSA
9 RSA
10 RSA
11 RSA
12 RSA
13 RSA
14 RSA
15 RSA
16 RSA
17 RSA
18 RSA
18 RSA
20 RSA
21 RSA
22 RSA
23 RSA
24 RSA
25 RSA
26 RSA
27 RSA
28 RSA
29 RSA

KOZMA Kalman
TYCHLER Pavel
BESTER Christiaan
SANER Harry

TAFUR Alexander Leroy
BESTER Migael
MADUMA Sello Given
VAN MANEN Rahul
SCHULZ Francois
COMBRINK Brandon
JORDAAN Jaco
VEITCH Renier
VISSER Jason
HARROP-ALLIN George
VAN DER WALT Michael
MTSWENI Earnest
BADENHORST Liam
MASHIANE Phetho
MASETLA Tshepiso
KIRSCH Adam
VENTER Jaco-Louis
MOHLALA Mduduzile
KGANYAGO Thipa
OLIVIER Jean
SEERANE Valid
POTGIETER Johan
CHOSHI Dumisane
CHAUKE Rifumo
BOTHA Dewald

University of Tswane

TFS Johannesburg

Pro-Motion Training Facility

TFS Johannesburg

TFS Johannesburg

Pro-Motion Training Facility
Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
TFS Johannesburg

TUKS Pretoria

Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club

VASK Bloemfontein
TUKS Pretoria

TUKS Pretoria

University of Limpopo Fencing
TUKS Pretoria

University of Limpopo Fencing
University of Limpopo Fencing
OFC Johannesburg

TUKS Pretoria

Soweto FC

University of Limpopo Fencing
TFS Johannesburg

University of Limpopo Fencing
TUKS Pretoria

University of Limpopo Fencing
University of Limpopo Fencing
TUKS Pretoria

XMEBIndeX 1 Index2 B

O OO O FRP FP FPPFPPFPDNDNMNDNMNDNDNDNMNDNMNDNWWWWEAEEEPEDEPMMOOOOO
g o0 b~ 01O OO ok OO OO0 A OO O OO0 0101 Ol

5

25 7 1.000 18
25 8 1.000 17
25 8 1.000 17

20 11 1000 9
23 12 0.800 11
23 13 0.800 10
22 12 0.800 10
24 17 0800 7
23 16 0.800 7

19 8 0750 11
20 16 0.600 4
19 15 0.600

17 16 0.600 1

16 18 0.500 -2
19 19 0400 O

17 20 0.400 -3
16 19 0.400 -3
17 21 0400 -4
17 21 0400 -4
10 22 0.400 -12
12 18 0.250 -6
17 21 0.200 -4
14 21 0.200 -7
14 23 0.200 -9
12 22 0.200 -10
15 25 0.000 -10
8 20 0.000 -12
6 25 0.000 -19
4 25 0.000 -21

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship Epee Men's
Tournament -
Individual Q) QphardtTeam
Pretoria (RSA) porteven
16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM Senior
OFFICIAL
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 Z
1 RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 5 5 25 7 1.000 18
2 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 5 5 25 8 1.000 17
3 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA Pro-Motion Training Facility 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 T2
4 RSA  SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 4 4 20 11 1.000 9
5 RSA TAFUR Alexander GA TFS Johannesburg 4 5 23 12 0.800 11
Leroy
6 RSA BESTER Migael GA Pro-Motion Training Facility 4 5 23 13 0.800 10
7 RSA MADUMA Sello Given LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 4 5 22 12 0.800 10
8 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 4 5 24 17 0.800 7
9 RSA  SCHULZ Francois GA TFS Johannesburg 4 5 23 16 0.800 7
10 RSA COMBRINK Brandon  GA TUKS Pretoria 3 4 19 8 0.750 11
11 RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing 3 5 20 16 0.600 4
Club
12 RSA  VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 3 5 19 15 0.600 4
13 RSA  VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 3 5 17 16 0.600 1
14 RSA HARROP-ALLIN 2 4 16 18 0.500 -2
George
15 RSA VAN DER WALT GA TUKS Pretoria 2 5 19 19 0.400 0
Michael
16 RSA  MTSWENI Earnest LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3
17 RSA BADENHORST Liam GA TUKS Pretoria 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3
18 RSA  MASHIANE Phetho LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4
19 RSA MASETLA Tshepiso LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 T18
20 RSA  KIRSCH Adam GA OFC Johannesburg 2 5 10 22 0.400 -12
21 RSA VENTER Jaco-Louis GA TUKS Pretoria 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6
22 RSA  MOHLALA Mduduzile  GA Soweto FC 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4
23 RSA KGANYAGO Thipa LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7
24 RSA  OLIVIER Jean GA TFS Johannesburg 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9
25 RSA  SEERANE Valid LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10
26 RSA POTGIETER Johan GA TUKS Pretoria 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10
27 RSA  CHOSHI Dumisane LM University of Limpopo Fencing 0O 4 8 20 0.000 -12
28 RSA CHAUKE Rifumo LM University of Limpopo Fencing 0O 5 6 25 0.000 -19
29 RSA BOTHA Dewald GA TUKS Pretoria 0 5 25 0.000 -21
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship Tournament Epee Men's
Pretoria (RSA) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
16.10.2021 - 16.10.2021 Vsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
KOZMA Kalman
1 GA University of Tswane RSA
Piste
*kk *kk
82 Bye KOZMA Kalman RSA v
GA University of Tswane
Piste BADENHORST Liam (17) RSA 7
17 BADENHORST Liam RSA v GA TUKS Pretoria
GA TUKS Pretoria
MTSWENI Earnest Piste
16 LM University of Limpopo Fencing RSA un KOZMA Kalman RSA v
GA University of Tswane
Piste VAN MANEN Rahul RSA 11
SCHULZ Francois LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
9 RSA \Y
GA TFS Johannesburg
OLIVIER Jean Piste
24 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA 12 SCHULZ Francois RSA 8
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste VAN MANEN Rahul RSA v
SEERANE Valid LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
25 S . . RSA 11
LM University of Limpopo Fencing
VAN MANEN Rahul
8 LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy RSA v
Piste
TAFUR Alexander Leroy
5 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v
CHAUKE Rifumo Piste
28 LM University of Limpopo Fencing RSA 8 TAFUR Alexander Leroy RSA v
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste VEITCH Renier RSA 12
VENTER Jaco-Louis FS VASK Bloemfontein
21 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA 1
12 VEITCH Renier . RSA v Piste
FS VASK Bloemfontein TAFUR Alexander Leroy RSA .
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste
SANER Harry
13 VISSER Jason RSA \V GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v
GA TUKS Pretoria
KIRSCH Adam Piste
20 GA OFC Johannesburg RSA 4 VISSER Jason RSA 1
GA TUKS Pretoria
Piste SANER Harry RSA v
29 BOTHA Dewald RSA 10 GA TFS Johannesburg
GA TUKS Pretoria
SANER Harry
4 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v
Ophardt T Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tfeam License: Gauteng
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/3

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

20.10.2021 21:13



Johan Van Den Berg Friendship Tournament Epee Men's
Pretoria (RSA) Individual ophardt Team
16.10.2021 - 16.10.2021 “Fsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
BESTER Christiaan
3 GA Pro-Motion Training Facility RSA
Piste
*kk *kk
30 Bye BESTER Christiaan RSA
GA Pro-Motion Training Facility
:;S:SETLAT - HARROP-ALLIN George RSA
shepiso
19 LM University of Limpopo Fencing RSA 6
Piste
14 HARROP-ALLIN George RSA \ BESTER Christiaan RSA v
GA Pro-Motion Training Facility
Piste JORDAAN Jaco (11)
. RSA 14
1 JORDAAN Jaco RSA v FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club
FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club
MOHLALA Mduduzile Piste
22 G Soweto FC RSA 4 JORDAAN Jaco RSA
FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club
Piste BESTER Migael
) . - RSA
CHOSHI Dumisane GA Pro-Motion Training Facility
27 N X . RSA 10
LM University of Limpopo Fencing
BESTER Migael
6 GA Pro-Motion Training Facility RSA v
Piste
MADUMA Sello Given
7 LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy RSA v
POTGIETER Johan Piste
26 GATUKS Pretoria RSA s MADUMA Sello Given RSA
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
Piste COMBRINK Brandon
. RSA
KGANYAGO Thipa GA TUKS Pretoria
23 R . . RSA 11
LM University of Limpopo Fencing
10 COMBRINK Brandon RSA v Piste
GA TUKS Pretoria MADUMA Sello Given RSA 9
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
Piste TYCHLER Pavel RSA v
15 VAN DER WALT Michael RSA v GA TFS Johannesburg
GA TUKS Pretoria
MASHIANE Phetho Piste
18 LM University of Limpopo Fencing RSA 1 VAN DER WALT Michael RSA
GA TUKS Pretoria
TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
31 *kk Bye *kk
TYCHLER Pavel
2 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship Tournament Epee Men's
Pretoria (RSA) Individual gyophardtream
16.10.2021 - 16.10.2021 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste
KOZMA Kalman
1 GA University of Tswane RSA v
SANER Harry Piste
4 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA 1 KOZMA K_alman RSA Vil
GA University of Tswane
Piste BESTER Christia@n (3)” RSA 6
BESTER Christiaan GA Pro-Motion Training Facility
3 GA Pro-Motion Training Facility RSA v
TYCHLER Pavel
2 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA 14
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship

Tournament

Pretoria (RSA)
16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
Individual

Senior

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995
2 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA Pro-Motion Training Facility 2002
3 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
3 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
Table of 8

5 RSA TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg 2004
6 RSA MADUMA Sello Given LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1987
7 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2004
8 RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS Free State Modern Pentathlon Fencing Club 2004
Table of 16

9 RSA BESTER Migael GA Pro-Motion Training Facility 2007
10 RSA SCHULZ Francois GA TFS Johannesburg 1990
11 RSA COMBRINK Brandon GA TUKS Pretoria 1991
12 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000
13 RSA VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 2004
14 RSA HARROP-ALLIN George 1976
15 RSA VAN DER WALT Michael GA TUKS Pretoria 1995
16 RSA BADENHORST Liam GA TUKS Pretoria 2004
Table of 32

17 RSA MTSWENI Earnest LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1998
18 RSA MASHIANE Phetho LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2001
18 RSA MASETLA Tshepiso LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1999
20 RSA KIRSCH Adam GA OFC Johannesburg 2001
21 RSA VENTER Jaco-Louis GA TUKS Pretoria 1998
22 RSA MOHLALA Mduduzile GA Soweto FC 1998
23 RSA KGANYAGO Thipa LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1994
24 RSA OLIVIER Jean GA TFS Johannesburg 1989
25 RSA SEERANE Valid LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1997
26 RSA POTGIETER Johan GA TUKS Pretoria 1971
27 RSA CHOSHI Dumisane LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1994
28 RSA CHAUKE Rifumo LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2000
29 RSA BOTHA Dewald GA TUKS Pretoria 1967
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship Epee Men's
Tournament .
Individual J gphardtTeam
Pretoria (RSA) portevent
16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM Senior
CORRECTION #1
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
RSA P BESTER Adelene 0 0 0
N MALULEKE Joseph 0 0 ©
MATHEBULA Mashudu 0 0 ©
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi 0 0 0
N MKHATSHWA Hawkins 0 0 O
TUKU Aphiwe 0 0 O
B B B KOVRIINYKH Andrei 0 0 O
7 Referees
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Johan Van Den Berg Friendship
Tournament

Pretoria (RSA)
16.10.2021 - 11:00 AM

CORRECTION #2

Epee Men's
Individual

Senior

ortevent

Ophardt Team
\\Sp

Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995
Silver RSA BESTER Christiaan GA Pro-Motion Training Facility 2002
Bronze RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
Bronze RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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